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Multiple Bible study and dlsupleshlp programs have been developed to address the continuous need for sound
biblical teaching and discipleship of congregants at the True Vine Baptist Church San Antonio.

We invite you to explore and join the numerous biblically centered

learning and fellowship opportunities available.

Worship Service & Bible Study Schedule

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM

10:30 AM

6:30 PM

7.00 PM

10:00 AM
7.00 PM
7.30 PM

7.00 PM

SUNDAY
Adult Bible Study

Youth Bible Study

Worship Service
Communion

Youth Worship
MONDAY
Women's Bible Study
TUESDAY
Men’s Bible Study
WEDNESDAY
Daytime Bible Study
Corporate Prayer
Evening Bible Study
THURSDAY
Young Adult Bible Study

2nd/3rd/4th
2nd/3rd/4th

Weekly -
1st Sunday

4th—Monthly

2nd/4th Monday's of Month

3rd Tuesday of Month —Monthly

Weekly*
Weekly*
Weekly*

Weekly* - Via Online Zoom

*nless otherwise noted, please be on the lookout for

TextAlerts. visit our church website, or listen to weekly announcements for updates and/or changes



