

Multiple Bible study and discipleship programs have been developed to address the continuous need for sound biblical teaching and discipleship of congregants at the True Vine Baptist Church San Antonio.

We invite you to explore and join the numerous biblically centered learning and fellowship opportunities available.

Worship Service & Bible Study Schedule		
SUNDAY		
9:00 AM	Adult Bible Study	2nd/3rd/4th
9:00 AM	Youth Bible Study	2nd/3rd/4th
10:30 AM	Worship Service Communion	Weekly - 1st Sunday
10:30 AM	Youth Worship	4th—Monthly
MONDAY		
6:30 PM	Women's Bible Study	2nd/4th Monday's of Month
TUESDAY		
7:00 PM	Men's Bible Study	3rd Tuesday of Month —Monthly
WEDNESDAY		
10:00 AM	Daytime Bible Study	Weekly*
7:00 PM	Corporate Prayer	Weekly*
7:30 PM	Evening Bible Study	Weekly*
THURSDAY		
7:00 PM	Young Adult Bible Study	Weekly* - Via Online Zoom